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D Task Name Duration Start Finish ary 11 luly1 | November 21 | April 11 | september 1
3/29 6/7 | 8/16 | 10/25 13 | 3413 | s;22 | 7m 10/9
1 |Selection of Consultancy 26days?  Fri 7/10/15  Fri 8/14/15 Selection of Consultancy
7/10 ey 8/14
2 Issuance of RFP for 1 day? Fri 7/10/15 Fri 7/10/15 /10
consulatncy 7/1 e of RFP for ¢ latncy
3 Submission of Proposals by 15 days Mon 7/13/15 Fri 7/31/15
consultancies 7/ Submission of Proposals by consultancies
4 Contract signature with 10 days Mon 8/3/15 Fri 8/14/15
Consultancy 8/ Contract signature with Consultancy
5 |Consultancy work 166 days Wed 8/19/15 Wed 4/6/16 Consultancy work
8/19 v 4/6
6 Phase 1: Demand Analysis 15 days Wed 8/19/15 Tue 9/8/15
8/19
7 Phase 2: Network Design 30 days Wed 9/9/15 Tue 10/20/15
Phase 2: Network Design
8 Phase 3: Costing 10 days Wed 10/21/15 Tue 11/3/15
9 Phase 4: Implementation Plan 10 days Wed 11/4/15 Tue 11/17/15
Phase 4: Implementation Plan
10 Phase 5: Economic modeling 15 days Wed 11/18/15 Tue 12/8/15
Phase 5: Economic modeling
11 Phase 6: RFP 10 days Wed 12/9/15 Tue 12/22/15
Phase 6: RFP
12 Phase 7: Evaluation 30 days Wed 12/9/15 Tue 1/19/16
Assistance - evaluation 7: Eval Assistance - evaluation criter{
criteria+15 days
13 Phase 7: Evaluation 30 days Thu 2/25/16 Wed 4/6/16
Assistance 7:E tion A
14 |Collection of Information from 28 days Fri 7/10/15 Tue 8/18/15
Companies by GNCC
15 |Collection of Information from 28 days Fri 7/10/15 Tue 8/18/15
State Entities Companies by
GITA
16 |Selection of Construction 76 days Wed wed 4/6/16
Companies 12/23/15
17 Issuance of RFPs 1 day Wed 12/23/15 Wed 12/23/15
18 Submission of proposals 45 days Thu 12/24/15 Wed 2/24/16
of proposals
19 Selection of company 15 days Thu 2/25/16 Wed 3/16/16
n of company
20 Contract Signature 15 days Thu 3/17/16 Wed 4/6/16
3/17 tract Sigr
21 |Start of implementation 1 day? Thu 5/19/16 Thu 5/19/16 l
5/19 "¢ Start of implementation
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